room
prometheus 4 sconce
fixtures available in six sizes ranging from 23.6”w to 82.7”w
available in aged brass, brushed brass, hand rubbed brass, brushed stainless steel, dark bronze &
mottled patina standard. verdigris, polished brass, polished stainless steel, copper leaf, silver leaf or
gold leaf available for an upcharge. clear quartz standard, gradient or smoky quartz available for an
upcharge
lamping:  24v, led, ww, dimmable, included
item no. li444
PRICE LIST – ATELIER AUTUMN WINTER 2021
FINISHES CODE LIST
Aged Brass AB Inc.
Brushed Brass BB Inc.
Hand Rubbed Brass HRB Inc.
Dark Bronze DB Inc.
Mottled Patina MP Inc.
Brushed Stainless Steel* BSS Inc.
Verdigris VER +15%
Polished Brass PB +20%
Polished Stainless Steel* PSS +20%
Copper Leaf CL +20%
Silver Leaf SL +20%
Gold Leaf GL +30%
* Stainless Steel has a different profile
FIXTURE CODE METRIC IMPERIAL WATTS LIST
Prometheus IV Sconce 600 P4.W.600 Ø 600 x 65 mm Ø 23.6 x 2.6 ” 36W $8,488
Prometheus IV Sconce 900 P4.W.900 Ø 900 x 65 mm Ø 35.4 x 2.6 ” 54W $12,257
Prometheus IV Sconce 1200 P4.W.1200 Ø 1200 x 65 mm Ø 47.2 x 2.6 ” 72W $16,611
Prometheus IV Sconce 1500 P4.W.1500 Ø 1500 x 65 mm Ø 59.0 x 2.6 ” 90W $20,407
Prometheus IV Sconce 1800 P4.W.1800 Ø 1800 x 65 mm Ø 70.9 x 2.6 ” 108W $24,620
Prometheus IV Sconce 2100 P4.W.2100 Ø 2100 x 65 mm Ø 82.7 x 2.6 ” 126W $29,219
PROMETHEUS IV SCONCE
TOP VIEW
PRODUCT LINE WEIGHT ALWAYS = 0.25pt
PLACE PRODUCT DRAWING ON CORRECT LAYER
DOCUMENT RULES
PROMETHEUS IV 900 SCONCE
LINE DRAWING
OUTLINE DETAIL OF CRYSTALS ONLY
RODS TRIMMED TO SHOW 1/4 LENGTH
ISOMETRIC VIEW
FRONT VIEW SIDE VIEW
32
MM
 (
1.
3”
) 32MM (1.3”)
32MM (1.3”)
900MM (35.4”)
Ø
90
0M
M
(3
5.
4”
) Ø 900MM (35.4”)
Ø 900MM (35.4”)
900MM (35.4”)
90
0M
M
(3
5.
4”
)
QUARTZ CODE LIST
Clear Quartz CQ Inc.
Gradient Quartz GQ +30%
Smoky Quartz SQ +30%
LAMP CODE LIST
24V LED WW 2700K* WW Inc.
* Dimmable
SUSPENSION CODE LIST
Flush Mounted FM Inc.